CMB
Multipurpose board
1 FEATURES
two 5 V/24 V encoder inputs
1 MiB battery backed RAM
watchdog
2 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Bus interface PC/104 16-bit

VLO/VHI — input voltage for low/high state
ILO/IHI — input current for low/high state
3 ORDERING GUIDE
CMB is available in the following versions:
Model Power supply Encoders
CMB-3.3V-IMP5 3.3 V 5 V
CMB-3.3V-IMP24 3.3 V 24 V
CMB-5V-IMP5 5 V 5 V
CMB-5V-IMP24 5 V 24 V